
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
2 T: 92 92SMITH PA EE 26380 AA
3 T: 91 91ROUSE MJA EE 19729 AA
3 T: 91 91SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
5 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
5 T: 90 90TOWELL J EE 31951 AA
7 T: 88 88BUNNING R EE 84951 AA
7 T: 88 88GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
7 T: 88 88PALMER R EE 27697 AA
10 T: 87 87FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
11 T: 85 85SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
12 T: 83 83BRIDGES K EE 114379 AA
12 T: 83 83MASON R EE 112735 AA
14 T: 81 81BURTON G EE 116400 AA

Yes14 T: 81 81DURRANT CA EE 116817 AA
16 T: 79 79BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
16 T: 79 79BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
18 T: 78 78COUZENS T EE 106706 AA
18 T: 78 78STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
20 T: 77 77SMITH NT EE 104756 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83EUSTACE M EE 122435 A
2 T: 80 80BARKER F EE 112898 A
3 T: 78 78DAVIS RL EE 115946 A

Yes4 T: 77 77EAMES C EE 115673 A
4 T: 77 77REEVE WR EE 116525 A

Yes4 T: 77 77ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
Yes7 T: 75 75DUNBAR T EE 116770 A

7 T: 75 75FRISBY DJ EE 113415 A
Yes9 T: 74 74PEARSON A EE 109092 A

10 T: 72 72RICHARDS T EE 110913 A
11 T: 71 71MOORE M EE 102596 A
12 T: 69 69MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
13 T: 68 68ELLIOTT D EE 112700 A
13 T: 68 68KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88MORGAN A EE 116436 B
2 T: 77 77CHARLTON K EE 114490 B
3 T: 76 76CANN D EE 110543 B
4 T: 74 74DAVIS RL EE 114593 B
4 T: 74 74JENNINGS M EE 102189 B
6 T: 71 71CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 B
7 T: 69 69MARLOW M EE 98152 B
8 T: 68 68ENDERS J EE 113115 B
8 T: 68 68FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
10 T: 67 67FERRIS M EE 121274 B
10 T: 67 67TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes12 T: 63 63TOLLEY C EE 111096 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77FISHER L EE 89790 C

Yes2 T: 74 74FOSTER J EE 117379 C
3 T: 73 73JONES LR EE 117242 C

Yes4 T: 59 59OWEN F EE 123127 C
5 T: 57 57MORGAN M EE 118723 C

Yes6 T: 51 51WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
7 T: 50 50GROOME DC EE 84970 C

Yes8 T: 44 44BORMAN C EE 514665 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88MORGAN A EE 116436 JNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

18/03/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 18 March 2012 18:43:07 Page 5 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 71 71CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
2 T: 92 92SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
3 T: 91 91ROUSE MJA EE 19729 SNR
3 T: 91 91SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
5 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
5 T: 90 90TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR
7 T: 88 88BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
7 T: 88 88GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
7 T: 88 88PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
10 T: 87 87FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
11 T: 85 85SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
12 T: 83 83BRIDGES K EE 114379 SNR
12 T: 83 83EUSTACE M EE 122435 SNR
12 T: 83 83MASON R EE 112735 SNR
15 T: 81 81BURTON G EE 116400 SNR

Yes15 T: 81 81DURRANT CA EE 116817 SNR
17 T: 80 80BARKER F EE 112898 SNR
18 T: 79 79BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
18 T: 79 79BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
20 T: 78 78COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
20 T: 78 78DAVIS RL EE 115946 SNR

Yes22 T: 77 77EAMES C EE 115673 SNR
22 T: 77 77FISHER L EE 89790 SNR
22 T: 77 77REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR

Yes22 T: 77 77ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
22 T: 77 77SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
27 T: 76 76CANN D EE 110543 SNR

Yes28 T: 75 75DUNBAR T EE 116770 SNR
28 T: 75 75FRISBY DJ EE 113415 SNR
30 T: 74 74DAVIS RL EE 114593 SNR

Yes30 T: 74 74FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
Yes30 T: 74 74PEARSON A EE 109092 SNR

33 T: 73 73JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
34 T: 72 72RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR
35 T: 71 71MOORE M EE 102596 SNR
36 T: 69 69MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
37 T: 68 68ELLIOTT D EE 112700 SNR
37 T: 68 68ENDERS J EE 113115 SNR
37 T: 68 68FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
37 T: 68 68KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR
41 T: 67 67TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

Yes42 T: 63 63TOLLEY C EE 111096 SNR
43 T: 57 57MORGAN M EE 118723 SNR
44 T: 50 50GROOME DC EE 84970 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
2 T: 77 77CHARLTON K EE 114490 VET
3 T: 74 74JENNINGS M EE 102189 VET
4 T: 69 69MARLOW M EE 98152 VET
5 T: 67 67FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

Yes6 T: 59 59OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes7 T: 51 51WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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